Part #:
Revision:
RoHS Compliant
0
      Rated Current, Voltage 5A, 36 VDC / 5A, 250 VAC
May not be suitable for all Medical and Aerospace applications.
Contact Mallory Sonalert to discuss your application.
Panel Hole 16 mm
Specifications:
Mallory Sonalert Products,Inc. FSM16-MJ1-S1Z3
Sales Outline Drawing A
1NO1NC SPDTCircuit
Isolation Resistance
≤50mΩ
≥1000MΩ
Contact Resistance
Insulation/Voltage Resistance 1800V
4411 South High School Road, Indianapolis, Indiana 46241 U.S.A · Phone: (317) 612-1000 Fax: (317) 612-1010 www.mspindy.com
Material, Shell Sleeve H59 Brass / 304 SS / 6063 aluminum alloy
Material, Button Pin H62 Brass
AgCdO12
Rubber Ring SIL silica gel
Accessories 1 Nut, 1 Gasket
Material, Nut
Operating Temperature
Mechanical Life ≥500000
Material, Terminal
Ingress Protection Rating
Material, Button
-25 °C to 65 °C
IP65  IK09
304 SS / 6063 aluminum alloy
H59 Brass
Material, Housing PA66 + GF20% Nylon